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1º Simone Maria Rodrigues  10,00 5,00 10,00 2,00 3,63 - 30,63 
2º Débora de Oliveira Rodrigues 10,00 5,00 10,00 - - - 25,00 

3º Ana Maria de Assis - 5,00 10,00 2,00 1,94 - 18,94 

4º Elizangela de Fátima da Silva - 5,00 10,00 2,00 0,80 - 17,80 

5º Edna Aparecida Fortes de Oliveira Barra - 5,00 10,00 2,00 0,71 - 17,71 

6º Marta Aparecida de Paula - 5,00 10,00 2,00 - 1970 17,00 

7º Luciana de Almeida - 5,00 10,00 2,00 - 1978 17,00 

8º Fernanda Maria da Silva Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - 1,74 - 16,74 

9º Andreia Conçolação Assis - 5,00 10,00 - 0,80 - 15,80 
10º Rita Helena de Oliveira Guimarães - 5,00 10,00 - - 1970 15,00 

11º Vânia Maria de Andrade Guimarães - 5,00 10,00 - - 1971 15,00 

12º Adilson de Oliveira Rodrigues - 5,00 10,00 - - 1982 15,00 
13º Fabiana Maria Dorneles - 5,00 10,00 - - 1986 15,00 
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14º Edna Maria de Paula - 5,00 10,00 - - 1988 15,00 
15º Samara Michele de Oliveira Silva - 5,00 10,00 - - 1991 15,00 

16º Daniela de Cássia Carelli Ribeiro - 5,00 10,00 - - 1992 15,00 

17º Lorrayne Katherine Guilarducci - 5,00 10,00 - - 1995 15,00 

18º Ana Paula da Silva Garcia - 5,00 10,00 - - 1996 15,00 

19º Geuvania Aparecida de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - - 09/1997 15,00 

20º Natália Aparecida Oliveira Barra - 5,00 10,00 - - 12/1997 15,00 

21º Talita Moreira de Paula - 5,00 10,00 - - 2001 15,00 

22º Edinilce Neto Vargas - - 10,00 2,00 - 1972 12,00 
23º Dayane Maria Fagundes Campos - - 10,00 2,00 - 1987 12,00 

24º Ana Paula da Silva - - 10,00 2,00  1992 12,00 

25º Maria Cacilda de Jesus Nascimento - - 10,00 - 0,09 - 10,09 

26º Livia Maria Pires da Fonseca - - 10,00 - 0,06 - 10,06 

27º Marcia Helena de Paula  - - 10,00 - - 1979 10, 00 

28º Brunyhely Dara de Oliveira - - 10,00 - - 1999 10,00 
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1º Simone Maria Rodrigues 10,00 5,00 10,00 2,00 1,27 - 28,27 

2º Andreia Conçolação Assis - 5,00 10,00 - 12,46 - 27,46 

3º Fernanda Maria da Silva Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - 12,26 - 27,26 

4º Débora de Oliveira Rodrigues 10,00 5,00 10,00 - 0,78 - 25,78 

5º Elizangela de Fátima da Silva - 5,00 10,00 2,00 7,18 - 24,18 

6º Maria Alice de Paula Fonseca - 5,00 10,00 - 7,06 - 22,06 
7º Ana Maria de Assis - 5,00 10,00 2,00 4,14 - 21,14 

8º Samara Michele de Oliveira Silva - 5,00 10,00 - 5,61 - 20,61 

9º Ana Lucia de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 2,00 3,12 - 20,12 

10º Marta Aparecida de Paula - 5,00 10,00 2,00 2,74 - 19,74 
11º Luciana de Almeida - 5,00 10,00 2,00 1,14 - 18,14 

12º Cássia Valéria Zeferino - 5,00 10,00 2,00 0,42 - 17,42 

13º Eliane Carvalho de Souza - 5,00 10,00 2,00 - - 17,00 

14º Marcia Helena de Paula - 5,00 10,00 - 1,75 - 16,75 
15º Daniela de Cassia Carelli Ribeiro - 5,00 10,00 - 1,56 - 16,56 

16º Adilson de Oliveira Rodrigues - 5,00 10,00 - 0,92 - 15,92 
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17º Edna Maria de Paula - 5,00 10,00 - 0,79 - 15,79 
18º Edna Aparecida Fortes de Oliveira Barra - 5,00 10,00 - 0,23 - 15,23 

19º Rita Helena de Oliveira Guimarães - 5,00 10,00 - - 1970 15,00 

20º Fabiana Maria Dorneles - 5,00 10,00 - - 1986 15,00 

21º Josilene Maria de Almeida Freitas - 5,00 10,00 - - 1990 15,00 

22º Joana Darc de Almeida Souza - 5,00 10,00 - - 1995 15,00 

23º Ana Paula da Silva Garcia - 5,00 10,00 - - 1996 15,00 

24º Geuvania Aparecida de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - - 09/1997 15,00 

25º Natália Aparecida Oliveira Barra - 5,00 10,00 - - 12/1997 15,00 
26º Vânia Maria de Andrade Guimarães  - - 10,00 2,00 0,16 - 12,16 

27º Márcia Clara de C. Nogueira da Fonseca - - 10,00 2,00 - 1967 12,00 

28º Ednilce Neto Vargas - - 10,00 2,00 - 1972 12,00 
29º Dayane Maria Fagundes Campos - - 10,00 2,00 - 1987 12,00 

30º Maria Cacilda de Jesus Nascimento - - 10,00 - 0,11 - 10,11 

31º Livia Maria Pires da Fonseca - - 10,00 - 0,06 - 10,06 

32º Talita Moreira de Paula - - 10,00 - - - 10,00 
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1º Débora de Oliveira Rodrigues 10,00 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 - - 30,00 

2º Adilson de Oliveira Rodrigues - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 3,38 - 23,38 

3º Geuvania Aparecida de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 2,84 - 22,84 

4º Luciana de Almeida - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 2,44 - 22,44 
5º Ana Lucia de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 1,81 - 21,81 

6º Maria Alice de Paula Fonseca - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 1,40 - 21,40 

7º Vânia Maria de Andrade Guimarães - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 0,83 - 20,83 

8º Fernanda Maria da Silva Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 0,82 - 20,82 
9º Márcia Clara de Carvalho N. Fonseca - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 0,62 - 20,62 

10º Eliane Carvalho de Souza - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 - 1978 20,00 

11º Joana Darc de Almeida Souza - 5,00 10,00 - 5,00 - 1995 20,00 

12º Ednilce Neto Vargas - 5,00 10,00 - 4,03 - - 19,03 
13º Maria Cacilda de Jesus Nascimento - 5,00 10,00 - - 1,80 - 16,80 

14º Edna Maria de Paula - 5,00 10,00 - 1,08 0,42 - 16,50 
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15º Elizangela de Fátima da Silva - 5,00 10,00 - 0,36 0,21 - 15,57 
16º Ana Paula da Silva - 5,00 10,00 - 0,72 0,08 - 15,08 

17º Cássia Valéria Zeferino - 5,00 10,00 - - - 1975 15,00 

18º Ana Dark do Nascimento - 5,00 10,00 - - - 1979 15,00 

19º Dayane Maria Fagundes Campos - 5,00 10,00 - - - 1987 15,00 

20º Josilene Maria de Almeida Freitas - 5,00 10,00 - - - 1990 15,00 

21º Liane de Fátima Pereira - 5,00 10,00 - - - 1995 15,00 

22º Talita Moreira de Paula - 5,00 10,00 - - - 2001 15,00 

23º Márcia Helena de Paula - 5,00 - 5,00 3,80 - - 13,80 

24º Ana Maria de Assis - 5,00 - 5,00 2,10 2,10 - 12,10 

25º Fabiana Maria Dorneles - 5,00 - 5,00 0,48 - - 10,48 

26º Marta Aparecida de Paula - 5,00 - 5,00 - 0,31 - 10,31 

27º Edna Aparecida Fortes de Oliveira Barra - - 10,00 - - - 1983 10,00 
28º Lorrayne Katherine Guilarducci - - 10,00 - - - 1995 10,00 

29º Ana Paula da Silva Garcia - 5,00 - 5,00 - - 1996 10,00 

30º Natália Aparecida de Oliveira Barra - 5,00 - 5,00 - - 1997 10,00 

31º Brunyhely Dara de Oliveira - 5,00 - 5,00 - - 1999 10,00 
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  LÍNGUA PORTUGUESA - ANO: 2026 
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1º Ana Vicentina Fortes de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 15,00 - 30,00 

2º Lilian de Paula - 5,00 10,00 3,57 - 18,57 

3º Josilene Maria de Almeida Freitas - 5,00 10,00 0,48 - 15,48 
4º Ana Paula da Silva - - 10,00 - - 10,00 
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1º Maurílio Ricardo do Nascimento - 5,00 10,00 - 5,04 - 20,04 

2º Simone Maria Rodrigues - 5,00 10,00 - 1.79 - 16,79 

3º Joana Darc de Almeida Souza - 5,00 10,00 - - - 15,00 

4º Karla Rita de Oliveira - - 10,00 - - - 10,00 
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1º Rita Elena de Assis Silva - 5,00 10,00 - 6,93 - 21,93 

2º Mirian Clara de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - 0,89 - 15,89 

3º Liane de Fátima Pereira - 5,00 10,00 - - - 15,00 

4º Maurílio Ricardo do Nascimento - - 10,00 - 2,36 - 12,36 
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1º Marília de Paula Soares - 5,00 10,00 - 7,26 - 22,26 
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1º Lauriane Vasconcelos Braga  Dias Monteiro 10,00 5,00 10,00 - - - 25,00 

2º Ana Dark do Nascimento - 5,00 10,00 - 5,30 - 20,30 

3º Elma de Oliveira Carvalho - 5,00 10,00 - - - 15,00 

4º Alcilene Aparecida de Andrade - - 10,00 - - 1969 10,00 

5º Liliane Aparecida da Silva - - 10,00 - - 1992 10,00 



 
MUNICÍPIO DE SANTA RITA DO IBITIPOCA 

SECRETARIA MUNICIPAL DE EDUCAÇÃO E CULTURA 
Rua Santa Cecília, 15 A – Centro – Santa Rita do Ibitipoca – MG – CEP 36.235 000 

Tel.(32)3342-1222 e-mail: dmesri@hotmail.com 
 

 
 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO DE CANDIDATOS À REGÊNCIA DE AULAS 
 

  LÍNGUA INGLESA - ANO: 2026 
 
  

C
LA

SS
IF

IC
A

Ç
Â

O
 

 
NOME 

 
 
 
 
 
 

D
o

u
to

ra
d

o
 o

u
 

M
es

tr
ad

o
 

P
ó

s-
G

ra
d

u
aç

ão
 

Li
ce

n
ci

a
tu

ra
 

es
p

ec
íf

ic
a 

n
a 

D
is

ci
p

lin
a 

d
o

 

C
o

n
tr

at
o

 

P
ro

ce
ss

o
 d

e
 

h
ab

ili
ta

çã
o

 
es

p
ec

íf
ic

a 
- 

P
e

rí
o

d
o

 

Te
m

p
o

 d
e 

Se
rv

iç
o

 
P

ú
b

lic
o

 M
u

n
ic

ip
al

 n
o

 

co
n

te
ú

d
o

 e
sp

ec
íf

ic
o

 

Id
ad

e 
   

 M
ai

o
r 

 
P

o
n

tu
aç

ão
 

1º Lilian de Paula  - 5,00 10,00 - 7,73 - 22,73 
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1º Franciele Aparecida Chagas Moreira - 5,00 10,00 - 1,85 - 16,85 

2º Marcos Antônio Nogueira de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - - 1962 15,00 

3º Lorrayne Katherine Guilarducci - 5,00 10,00 - - 1995 15,00 

4º Rita de Cássia Andreza Gomes - 5,00 10,00 - - 1997 15,00 

5º Brunyhely Dara de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00  - 1999 15,00 

6º Clarisse Imilia de Oliveira - - 10,00 - - - 10,00 

7º Rafaela Cristina de Oliveira - - - 6º - - - 
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1º Cássia Valéria Zeferino - 5,00 - 5,00 - 5,31 - 15,31 

2º Marcos Antônio Nogueira de Oliveira - 5,00 - 5,00 - 0,80 - 10,80 

3º Franciele Aparecida C. Moreira - 5,00 - 5,00 - 0,75 - 10,75 
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1º Ana Lucia de Oliveira - 5,00 10,00 - - 3,15 - 18,15 

2º Thais Aparecida S. Salles - 5,00 10,00 -  1,24 - 16,24 

3º Alcilene Aparecida de Andrade - - 10,00 -  0,59 - 10,59 

4º Samara Michele de O. Silva - - - 5,00  0,54 - 5,54 

5º Lilian de Paula - - - 5,00 - - 1981 5,00 
6º Franciele Aparecida C. Moreira - - - 5,00 - - 1995 5,00 

7º Roberta Maria de Oliveira - - - 5,00 - - 2001 5,00 

8º Clarisse Imilia de Oliveira - - - 5,00 - - 2002 5,00 


